
Meses Cota 
Mensal

Cota 
Acumulada

Selic 
Mensal

Selic 
Acumulada

INPC 
Mensal

INPC 
Acumulado

Meta                
Atuarial Mensal

Meta Atuarial 
Acumulada

Janeiro 1,55% 1,55% 0,58% 0,58% 0,23% 0,23% 0,67% 0,67%
Fevereiro 1,05% 2,62% 0,47% 1,05% 0,18% 0,41% 0,62% 1,30%
Março 1,17% 3,82% 0,53% 1,59% 0,07% 0,48% 0,51% 1,82%
Abril 1,11% 4,97% 0,52% 2,12% 0,21% 0,69% 0,65% 2,49%
Maio -0,80% 4,13% 0,52% 2,65% 0,43% 1,12% 0,88% 3,39%
Junho 1,93% 6,14% 0,52% 3,18% 1,43% 2,57% 1,88% 5,33%
Julho 1,40% 7,62% 0,54% 3,74% 0,25% 2,83% 0,69% 6,06%
Agosto -0,24% 7,36% 0,57% 4,33% 0,00% 2,83% 0,44% 6,53%
Setembro 0,54% 7,94% 0,47% 4,82% 0,30% 3,14% 0,74% 7,32%
Outubro 2,34% 10,47% 0,54% 5,39% 0,40% 3,55% 0,84% 8,23%
Novembro 0,74% 11,29% 0,49% 5,90% -0,25% 3,29% 0,19% 8,44%
Dezembro 0,51% 11,86% 0,49% 6,42% 0,14% 3,43% 0,58% 9,07%

ELETRA FUNDAÇÃO DE PREVIDÊNCIA PRIVADA
EVOLUÇÃO DA COTA PLANO CELGPREV - 2018
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Evolução Cota Plano Celgrev 2018
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